
S DIV: ALL BLOCK 321.

645-788, 670-744, WD 1481-332, W

SHA PROPERTIES, LLC
417 SW COTTAGE LN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

00-00-00-14104-000

1900 PROFESS SVC/BLD
06

870317.00 1.00/

12/16/2024 TP 0.44 85,680 0 0 85,680

STANDARD
1

427,420
9,486
85,680

522,586
0

522,586
0

522,586
522,586

0

533,688

1521/2481 8/21/2024 WD Q I 05 875,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FOREMAN RONALD R LIVI

SHA PROPERTIES, LLC

1481/332 12/14/2022 WD U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

FOREMAN RONALD R

FOREMAN RONALD R LI
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HX Base Yr

763 SW MAIN BLVD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 70
Exterior Wall 16 WD FR STUC 30
Roof Structur 04 WOOD TRUSS 100
Roof Cover 04 BUILT-UP 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 70
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 30
Ceiling 02 F.NOT SUS 100
Air Condition 06 ENG CENTRL 100
Heating Type 09 ENG F AIR 100
Fixtures 17 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Story Height 8 100
RMS 29 100
Stories 1.5 1.5 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 05 05

5200 04 7,757 91.7400 71.56 555,091 1976 2005 0 0 0 23.00 77.00

1 OFFICE MED  0% - 2025 Heated Area: 7390

BAS 1,590 100 1,590 87,611

BAS 5,800 100 5,800 319,587

FOP 52 30 16 882

FOP 60 30 18 992

FOP 100 30 30 1,653

FOP 1,010 30 303 16,696

8,612 7,757 427,420

BAS= W25 FOP= N4 W13 S4 E13$ W15 S145 E10 FOP= S5 FOP= S3 E20
N3 W20$ E20 N5 W20$ E30N145$ PTR=E30 BAS=  E30 N53 FOP= N12
W40 S65 E10 N53 E30$ W30 S53$ W30$.

BAS

2515

145

10 30

145

FOP13
13

FOP20
20
FOP20
20

BAS

30

53

30

53

FOP 12

40

65

10

53

30

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 1,000

2 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 800

3 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 40 52 2,080.00 UT 0.90 0.90 100 0 0 3 100 1,872

4 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 10 30 300.00 UT 0.90 0.90 100 0 0 3 100 270

5 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 54 70 3,780.00 UT 0.72 0.72 100 0 0 3 100 2,722

6 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 0 54 70 3,780.00 UT 0.72 0.72 100 0 0 3 100 2,722

7 0169 FENCE/WOOD 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2008 2008 3 100 100

9,486

1 1910 C MEDIC OFF 0 00 340.00 56.00 19,040.00 SF 1.00 1.00 1.00 4.50 4.50 85,680


